
Planting Product Summary
2021 Corn

Farm Field Area (ac) Start Date End Date
Avg
Rate

Applied

Avg
Speed Hybrid / Variety RM Pest Res. Chem Res.

Lewis Bros. Moms 121.2 4/28/2021 4/29/2021 32,819 8.6
G02K39-3120
G03B96-5122
G06Q68-5222

102
103
106

3120
5122
5122

GT/LL
GT

GT/LL

Lewis Bros. NE Home 46.3 4/28/2021 4/28/2021 33,041 8.7 G02K39-3120 102 3120 GT/LL

Lewis Bros. Robs 11.6 4/28/2021 4/28/2021 33,474 7.9 G02K39-3120
W4198RIB

102
106

3120
SSTXRIB

GT/LL
RR2/LL

Bill Corner 226.4 4/26/2021 4/27/2021 33,007 9 G00H12-5122
G99E68-5122

99
99

5122
5122

GT
GT

Bill Miller Home 323.8 4/24/2021 4/26/2021 34,469 8.8
204-25STXRIB
G02K39-5122
G03R40-5222

104
102
103

SSTXRIB
5122
5222

RR2/LL
GT

GT/LL

Bill Jacks 24 4/23/2021 4/23/2021 33,388 7.6 G00H12-5122 99 5122 GT

Bill Jacks North 72.3 4/23/2021 4/23/2021 33,432 8.7 G00H12-5122 99 5122 GT

Bill The 80 86.2 4/23/2021 4/23/2021 34,056 8.3

DKC55-53RIB
G00H12-5122
G02K39-3120
G02K39-5122
G03B96-5122
G03R40-5222
G06Q68-5222
G07G73-5122
G10D21-3330
G10D21-5332
G11V76-5122
G12S75-5122
G99E68-5122

P0688AM

105
99
102
102
103
103
106
107
110
110
111
112
99
106

SSTXRIB
5122
3120
5122
5122
5222
5122
5122
3330
5332
5122
5122
5122
AM

RR2/LL
GT

GT/LL
GT
GT

GT/LL
GT/LL

GT
GT/LL
GT/LL

GT
GT
GT

RR2/LL

Johnson Home West 73.3 4/22/2021 4/22/2021 33,630 7.7 G95M41-5122 95 5122 EZR GT

Totals 1,537.6 33,412 8.6

2021 Corn on Corn

Farm Field Area (ac) Start Date End Date
Avg
Rate

Applied

Avg
Speed Hybrid / Variety RM Pest Res. Chem Res.

Miller Home 76 4/27/2021 4/27/2021 33,075 8.2 G00H12-5122
G06Q68-5222

99
106

5122
5122

GT
GT/LL

Miller West 151.9 4/27/2021 4/27/2021 32,972 8.8 G06Q68-5222 106 5122 GT/LL

Totals 386.7 33,424 8.6




